
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S16-762

Tue, 15 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Opt Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German, Russian)
 Ruzhitskaya E.A.  ДОТ

Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  Domashova D.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Typologies of Financial Fraud  Kotelyanets O.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Economic Security  Leonov P.Y.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Accounting in banking  Ermakova M.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Risk Assessment  Usman E.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring (in English)

 Krzhechkovskis I.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  Konovalova E.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Internal Control  Belogina N.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Radygin V.Y.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Automation of Business Processes  Poltavskiy Y.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Typologies of Financial Fraud  Kotelyanets O.S., Morozov N.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  Domashova D.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting in banking  Ermakova M.N.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  Leonov P.Y.  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  ДОТ


